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Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G / S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC DR
TP

2 GOUDJO Amelie 3 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 2 1 1:10:15

3 DANCETTE Blandine 3 6/7 86 1/1 2/3 3/3 2 1 2 1 1 1:58:55

4 KAMTO NJITAM Nina 3 6/7 86 5/5 1/1 0/1 3 1 1 1:17:58

5 AYGLON Camille 3 8/14 57 1/4 6/8 1/2 3 3 1 3 3 3 2:08:41

6 DAUDE Stephanie 2 1 7:32

8 MENDY Claudine 3 4/7 57 1/3 2/3 1/1 5 1 1:10:28

9 BAUDOUIN Paule 3 13/20 65 1/2 5/7 0/2 6/7 1/2 2 3 1:18:40

10 HERBRECHT Sophie 3 5/6 83 1/1 4/5 2 3 42:37

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 3 2 3 1 1:35:57

14 GNABOUYOU Marie-Paule 3 1/5 20 1/5 1 2 1 31:54

16 DARLEUX Cleopatre 3 5 2 1:24:03

17 DEMBELE Siraba 3 11/14 79 2/2 0/2 9/10 5 3 1 1:43:03

18 DEROIN Audrey 3 4/8 50 2/4 0/1 2/3 3 1 59:42

19 GOIORANI Julie 1 1/3 33 1/3 2 1 1 15:14

20 TERVEL Raphaelle 3 2/2 100 2/2 2 2 5 2 1 1:17:46

24 SIGNATE Mariama 3 5/22 23 0/2 4/19 1/1 7 4 1 4 2 1:43:22

64 LACRABERE Alexandra 3 7/15 47 2/4 2/7 2/3 1/1 8 13 1 1 1 1:33:53

Bench/Team 1

74/132 56 13/26 12/17 19/52 8/10 17/21 5/6 41 52 17 10 9 8Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name % % % % % % %

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 32/62 52 6/13 46 11/13 85 12/19 63 1/8 13 2/5 40 0/4 0

16 DARLEUX Cleopatre 22/50 44 4/10 40 6/11 55 11/18 61 0/5 0 0/1 0 1/5 20

Totals 54/112 48 10/23 43 17/24 71 23/37 62 1/13 8 2/6 33 1/9 11

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 13 8 0 4 1 26 50

Wing Shots 12 3 1 1 0 17 71

9m Shots 19 19 10 2 2 52 37

7m Shots 8 2 0 0 n/a 10 80

Fast Breaks 17 2 0 2 0 21 81

Breakthroughs 5 1 0 0 0 6 83

Totals 74 35 11 9 3 132 56

Number of Attacks: 174, Scoring Efficiency: 43%

Played
PR ROU 24 - 19

PR JPN 30 - 17

PR MNE 20 - 22
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 GOUDJO A

1/1

0/1

3 DANCETTE B

2/2 1/1 0/1

1/1

1/1 1/1

4 KAMTO NJITAM N

3/3

1/1

1/1 1/1
1-Post

5 AYGLON C

1/1 3/3

0/1

0/3 1/1 3/4
1-Blocked

6 DAUDE S 8 MENDY C

1/1 1/1

0/1 1/1

1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

9 BAUDOUIN P

2/2 1/3 1/1

1/2 3/4

2/2 1/1 2/2
1-Missed 2-Post

10 HERBRECHT S

3/3 2/2

1-Post

12 LEYNAUD A 14 GNABOUYOU M

1/1

0/1 0/1

2-Missed

16 DARLEUX C 17 DEMBELE S

1/1 1/1

1/1

4/4 1/1 3/3
2-Missed 1-Post

18 DEROIN A

1/2 0/1 0/1

1/1 1/1

1/1
1-Blocked

19 GOIORANI J

0/1

1/1
1-Post

20 TERVEL R

1/1 1/1

24 SIGNATE M

0/1 1/1

0/2 0/1 0/1

3/6 1/5
4-Missed 1-Post

64 LACRABERE A

0/2

1/1 0/1 0/1

4/5 1/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

14/16 4/9 9/11

5/11 1/4 5/10

16/23 5/5 15/20
11-Missed 9-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

5/8
0/6

1/5

5/6

11/18 13/32

7/9
6/14

1/3
17/21

8/10

1/10
4/10

3/4

8/10

9/167/33

6/15
3/13

1/6
4/6

12/14

5/13 9/13 8/18

7/13 4/4 5/13

4/15 6/11 6/12

12 LEYNAUD A

1/5 7/8 5/10

5/10 4/4 4/8

2/7 2/4 2/6

16 DARLEUX C

4/8 2/5 3/8

2/3 1/5

2/8 4/7 4/6

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played n/a not applicable PR Preliminary Round RC Red Cards
S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots
YC Yellow Cards
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